247
2.1
D
at
e
of
 is
su

TA32 and TA42 are UL224 listed adhesive lined tubing. Available in 3:1 and 4:1
shrink ratio.
TA32 - thin wall, 3:1 shrink ratio
Heat Shrinkable Tubing 3:1 with adhesive
L
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Length
(L) Colour Shrink Ratio Tools Article-No.
TA32-3/1 3.0 1.0 0.95 1.2 m Black (BK) 3:1 30 318-30300
TA32-4.5/1.5 4.8 1.5 1.10 1.2 m Black (BK) 3:1 30 318-30450
TA32-6/2 6.4 2.0 1.20 1.2 m Black (BK) 3:1 30 318-30600
TA32-9/3 9.5 3.0 1.30 1.2 m Black (BK) 3:1 30 318-30900
TA32-12/4 12.7 4.0 1.40 1.2 m Black (BK) 3:1 30 318-31200
TA32-19/6 19.0 6.0 1.80 1.2 m Black (BK) 3:1 30 318-31900
TA32-24/8 24.0 8.0 2.50 1.2 m Black (BK) 3:1 30 318-32400
TA32-40/13 40.0 13.0 2.50 1.2 m Black (BK) 3:1 30 318-34000
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Recommended Tools
30

Heat shrinkable tubing adhesive lined - 1.2 m lengths
TA42 - thin wall, 4:1 shrink ratio
Heat Shrinkable Tubing 4:1 with adhesive
L
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Length
(L) Colour Shrink Ratio Tools Article-No.
TA42-4/1 4.0 1.0 1.00 1.2 m Black (BK) 4:1 30 318-40400
TA42-8/2 8.0 2.0 1.20 1.2 m Black (BK) 4:1 30 318-40800
TA42-12/3 12.0 3.0 1.40 1.2 m Black (BK) 4:1 30 318-41200
TA42-16/4 16.0 4.0 1.80 1.2 m Black (BK) 4:1 30 318-41600
TA42-24/6 24.0 6.0 2.20 1.2 m Black (BK) 4:1 30 318-42400
TA42-32/8 32.0 8.0 2.50 1.2 m Black (BK) 4:1 30 318-43200
TA42-52/13 52.0 13.0 2.55 1.2 m Black (BK) 4:1 30 318-45200
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
For product specific approvals and specifications please refer to the Appendix.
Recommended Tools